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North York (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Heathview Ave

Auction Opens. Wed, Jul 22 2:32pm ET

Lot

0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139
0140
0141
0142
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151
0152
0153
0154
0155
0156
0157
0158
0159
0160
0161
0162
0163
0164

Title
Wood Bench

Royal Doulton Dinner Set

Side Chairs
Faux Flowers
Side Chairs
Brass Collection
China Lot

E.P. Lot
Johnson Bros
Assorted China
Glass Lot

Rug

Tray Lot

Tea Cups

Cruet Set
China Cups
Glass Lot

Rug

Assorted China
China
Assorted China
Appliances
Microwave
Stamp Collection
Computer Lot
Criginal Oil
Hand Made Picture
Painting
Picture
Original Oil
Original Qil
Water Color
Prints

12

Auction Closes. Wed, Jul 29 1.00pm ET

Lot

0165
0166
0167
0168
0169
0170
0171
0172
0173
0174
0175
0176
0177
0178
0179
0180
0181
0182
0183
0184
0185
0186
0187
0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196
0197

Title

Night Tables
Bed Head Board
Triple Dresser
High Boy
Ladies Lot
Men's Lot
Watchband Lot

Washboard And Dollies

Jewellery

Bed

Luggage Lot
Matching Dressers
Single Bed

File Cabinets

Wood Dresser And Desk

Games Sport Lot
Craft Supplies
Blanket Box
Shelves

Computer
Hardware Lot
Blanket Box

Desk

Wicked Lot
Rocker

Musical Instruments
Sectional SofaBed
Mirrors And Prints
Original Art
Original Art

Decor Lot

Chairs

Mirrors
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Lot Title

0198 Electronics

0199 Trunk And Cabinet
0200 Maitt Lot

0201 Lamps

0202 Cabinet, Bookcase And Table
0203 End Tables

0204 Pottery

0205 Hutch

0206 Nordheimer Piano
0207 Record Albums

0208 GamesLot

0209 Decor Lot

0210 AlpacaWall Hanging
0211 Ladders

0212 Patio Doors

0213 Silver Plate Tea Service

Items are asis, whereis and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled
date/time/place. Please see thislink for more information and alist of independent 3rd party shippers.
Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such
cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for
disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: Thereis a10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.
maxsold.com
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https://youbidlocal.zendesk.com/entries/22620511-Do-you-ship-items-

