North York (Ontario, Canada) Downsizing Online Auction - Heathview Ave

Auction Opens: Wed, Jul 22 2:32pm ET Auction Closes: Wed, Jul 29 1:00pm ET

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0132	Wood Bench	0165	Night Tables
0133	Royal Doulton Dinner Set	0166	Bed Head Board
0134	Side Chairs	0167	Triple Dresser
0135	Faux Flowers	0168	High Boy
0136	Side Chairs	0169	Ladies Lot
0137	Brass Collection	0170	Men's Lot
0138	China Lot	0171	Watchband Lot
0139	E. P. Lot	0172	Washboard And Dollies
0140	Johnson Bros	0173	Jewellery
0141	Assorted China	0174	Bed
0142	Glass Lot	0175	Luggage Lot
0143	Rug	0176	Matching Dressers
0144	Tray Lot	0177	Single Bed
0145	Tea Cups	0178	File Cabinets
0146	Cruet Set	0179	Wood Dresser And Desk
0147	China Cups	0180	Games Sport Lot
0148	Glass Lot	0181	Craft Supplies
0149	Rug	0182	Blanket Box
0150	Assorted China	0183	Shelves
0151	China	0184	Computer
0152	Assorted China	0185	Hardware Lot
0153	Appliances	0186	Blanket Box
0154	Microwave	0187	Desk
0155	Stamp Collection	0188	Wicked Lot
0156	Computer Lot	0189	Rocker
0157	Original Oil	0190	Musical Instruments
0158	Hand Made Picture	0191	Sectional Sofa Bed
0159	Painting	0192	Mirrors And Prints
0160	Picture	0193	Original Art
0161	Original Oil	0194	Original Art
0162	Original Oil	0195	Decor Lot
0163	Water Color	0196	Chairs

0164 Prints

0197 Mirrors

Lot Title

0198 Electronics

0199 Trunk And Cabinet

0200 Matt Lot

0201 Lamps

0202 Cabinet, Bookcase And Table

0203 End Tables

0204 Pottery

0205 Hutch

0206 Nordheimer Piano

0207 Record Albums

0208 Games Lot

0209 Decor Lot

0210 Alpaca Wall Hanging

0211 Ladders

0212 Patio Doors

0213 Silver Plate Tea Service

Items are as is, where is and a disposal fee is charged for items not picked up at the scheduled date/time/place. Please see this link for more information and a list of independent 3rd party shippers. Note that you will be charged for damage to property caused directly by buyer. The full amount of such cost of repair will be charged to your credit card. Please bring movers, packing material and tools for disassembly.

Buyer's Premium: There is a 10.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. maxsold.com